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Daily Bias
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Hourly Structure

TTrades 3



TTrades 4

Hourly Structure



TTrades 5

CISD

LTF Entry

H1

D1

M15

H4

M5

H1

M3

M30

H4

W1

M1

M15



TTrades 6

CISD

LTF Entry



TTrades 7

CISD

LTF Entry



Additional Resources

WebsiteMentorship Indicator Newsletter

TTrades

CISD

One Model


for 2026

become

consistent

http://ttrades.com/
https://mentorship.ttrades.com/
https://indicator.ttrades.com/
https://newsletter.ttrades.com/
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA
https://youtu.be/9AL41xON3hA

